
BONAIRE
PRIVATE
CATAMARAN
CHARTER Your family’s BEST

day on Bonaire is
waiting for you
aboard the Lost Cat!

Customized trips for
couples & small groups.



Your Hosts: 
Captain James 
First Mate Julia

Mascot Kirby Cat

“Our goal is to make
you feel like you are

sailing with old
friends, exploring

new places.

 Join us for an
unforgettable

experience at sea!"



RELAX & ENJOYRELAX & ENJOYRELAX & ENJOY

Lost  Cat  is  a  43'  foot  sai l ing catamaran made by
Voyage Yachts.  

She is  the perfect  blend of  sport  & comfort ;  a  fast
sai lboat  with the space,  shade,  and stabi l i ty  required

for  the most  comfortable sai l ing experience.

Sailing Catamaran Lost Cat



Boat  Specif icat ions:
Composi t ion:  F iberglass
Length:  43 feet  /  Beam: 25 feet
Draf t :  3.5  feet
Engines:  2  Yanmar  Diesel  Inboard Motors
Sai ls :  2  Mac Sai ls  made in  2022
Emergency Equipment:  Radio,  0xygen Ki t ,
EPIRB,  L i fe  R ing & L i fe  Vests,  F lares

Indoor  Amenit ies:
Ful l  K i tchen w/ Solar  Powered Appl iances
Salon Area with  Table  & Seat ing for  4
3 Cabins  w/ Queen Beds
2 Bathrooms 
1 Indoor,  Walk-in  Shower  

Outdoor Amenit ies:
Spacious Lounge Area on Bow 
Shaded Cockpi t  w/ Din ing Table  for  6
Sturdy Ladder  for  Easy  Ent ry  to  Water
Outf i t ted for  Dive Tanks,  Max 10
1 Fresh-Water  Shower  on Back Deck 
Beverage Cooler
Gas Gr i l le
2 Hammock Chai rs



2025 PRICE SHEET2025 PRICE SHEET2025 PRICE SHEET
# Guests 1/2 Day Full Day

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

$899

$949

$999

Pricing does NOT include:
6% Tax
Tips for Crew (Optional)

Add-On Services:
Dive Master: $150 per group. Note: A DM is
required for cruise ship guests.
Scuba Tanks: Included with DM service, or
$10 per tank 
Dive Gear: Full kit $75, per availability

$1,049

$1,099

$1,249

$1,299

$1,349

$1,399

$1,799

$1,899

$1,999

$2,099

$2,199

$2,499

$2,599

$2,698

$2,798

INCLUDES:
Professional Captain & Crew
Boat Fuel & Water
Reef Safe Sunscreen
Snorkel Gear
Pool Noodles
Towels
Meals & Snacks 
Sodas & Water
Adult Beverages
All Made to Your Preference Sheet!



REVIEWSREVIEWSREVIEWS









What’s App: +599-777-LIFE
Email: lifeat8knots@gmail.com


